
E22-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, Jul ly 1

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 6 00 P M

ol each week s publication

MON. SEPT. 7 -10AM
Annual Labor Day Auction
of Homamade Quilts, New
& Used Items Benefit
Penn-York Christian Camp
on Rt 49, Ulysses, Potter
Co., PA Pirrung Aucts

11 30 a.m. Carlisle Lives-
tock Market, Inc, Exit 12off
1-81 717-249-4511.
FRI SEPT 11- TPM Horse
Sale New Holland Sales
Stables, Inc, New Holland,
PA

TUES SEPT. 8 - 21 Acre
Farm 512 Newswanger
Rd , Ephrata Twp , Lane
Co, PA Rt 322 E of
Ephrata, turn at Hmkletown
Light, 2nd road left Terms
by Titus N 4 Mary L
Weaver T Glenn 4
Timothy G Horst, Aucts

SAT SEPT 12 - 9AM 64
Acre Farm, Farm Mach,
Antiques, HH Red Lion
take Rt 624 N to Bittersvil-
le, turn left onto Winters Rd
go to stop sign, turn right to
site Beulah A Olewiler,
Owner Melvin Haines 4
Ralph Brenneman, Aucts

THURS SEPT 10-Jesse
4 Darlene Weaver Holstein
Dispersal at farm SE of
Jonestown, Lebanon Co,
PA Harry H Bachman,
Auct

THURS SEPT 17 -

3 30PM By Fred N Buch 4
Helen I Buch, 1419 W
Mam St, Ephrata, Lane
Co, PA Old Store Items,
Antiques, Toys 4 Collecti-
bles T. Glenn Horst 4
Sons, AuctsFRI SEPT 11 -RD 2, Lew-

isburg, PA Wood-Ann Inc
Complete Dairy Herd Dis-
persal Klmg's Auct Serv,
Sale Mgrs

THURS SEPT 17 -

7 30PM Sell-A-Bration Sale
at Troy Fairgrounds, Troy,
PA, Bradford Co on Rt 14
justoffRt 6in Troy Gordon
Wood, Sale Mgr.FRI SEPT 11 - 1 30PM

State Graded Feeder Pig
Sale Grading 730 until FRI. SEPT 18-9AM Farm

ngSTI
| AUCTIONEER’S DIRECTORY J

r— -*—•

COMPLETE PROFESSIONAL AUCTION SERVICE
REAL ESTATE FARMS IRESIDENTIAL

PERSONAL PROPERTY - ANTIQUES -

FARM STOCK SALES - LIQUIDATIONS

Dairy and Livestock Sales

OCTOBER

Eq New Holland Sales
Stables, Inc, New Holland,
PA
SAT SEPT. 19-9AM Farm
Mach., Old Buggy, Anti-
ques, Some Collectors
Hems Clinton Co , village
of MackeyvHle, PA, at the
Elmwood Farm Mr 4 Mrs
Clifford Vonada Mark
Click, Auct

Noon) At the Belleville
Livestock Mkt, Belleville,
PA

THURS OCT 8-12 NOON
- Western PASale ofStars
Leroy Hogg, Slippery Rock,
PA

SAT SEPT 19- IPMReal
Estate from John E Bare
Estate along the Stover-
stown Rd Between York
New Salem and Stover-
stown, York Co, PA North
Codorus Twp Charles L
Wehrly, Auct

WED. OCT 14 - Dispersal
of 150 head Purebred
Grade Holstein Cows and
Bred Heifers on the John E.
Sollenberger Farm, about
four miles southeast of
Chambersburg, PA Sollen-
berger and McCoy, owners
Ralph W Horst, Marion,
PA Sale Manager, Horst &

KNng, Auctioneers
FRI. & SAT OCT. 16& 17-
Associated Builders & Con-
tractors, (Keystone Chap-
ter), Middletown, PA Con-
struction Equipment,
Trucks & Trailers Consign-
ments now being accepted
Vilsmeier Auction Co , Inc

SAT SEPT 26 - Henkels 4
McCoy, Stnnestown, PA
Construction 4 Line Equip-
ment Vilsmeier Auction
Co, Inc
SAT SEPT 26 -10 AM Fall
Heifer Sale at New Holland
Sales Stables, Inc, New
Holland, PA
SAT SEPT 26 - 2PM Les-
ter T and Kathryn Good,
730 Flmtstone Rd, Clay
Township, Ephrata, PA 59
Acre limestone hog farm
Paul E Martin, John D
Stauffer, Auctioneers

FRI OCT 2 - National
Spotted Swine Type Con-
ference at Farm Show
Building, Hamsburg, PA
Harry H Bachman, Auct.
wiED OCT 7 - Dairy Cow

;how (9 30) & Sale (12

NOVEMBER
SAT NOV 7-Real Estate,
Personal Property, Farm
Mach & Tools Rt 625 to
town of Bowmansville, turn
east on Maple Grove Road,
continue across turnpike
bridge first lane left Terms
by William G Musser Rog
Good Jr, Randall Kline &

Lloyd Kreider, Aucts

NOTICE
To assure that your
Public Sale appears
in the Public Sale
Section we must
have your ad-
vertisement by 4
P.M. Tuesday ot each
week's publication.

DEALER IN ALL KINDS
OF LIVESTOCK

Also.Crippled & Down Cattle

MARLIN S. IRWIN
Quarryville, PA

PH 717-786-3016

LIVESTOCK HAULING
By

CHEYENNES LILf ACRES
Local or Long Distance
Phone Glen Rock, PA
717-235-1003

PA’S 9th PERFORMANCE TESTED RAM LAMB
1 AND INVITATIONAL EWE SALE i

Saturday, August 1, 1987

NEW HOLLAND
SALES STABLES, INC.

Located 12 Miles East of Lancaster, Pa,
Just off Rt. 23, New Holland.

SPECIAL DAIRY SALE CONSIGNMENTS
For

WEDNESDAY, July 22, 1987
Heifer Sale Starts At 11:00 A.M.

*************************

Milking herd dispersalfrom Jacob Hersberger, 34 cows in all stages of pro-
duction, averaging SO pounds ofmilk a day, several cows fresh in past two
months. Others bred for fall and winter freshening.

*************************

25 big bred heifers from one farm
*************************

36 head purebred and gradeCanadian cows and first calfheifers fresh and
springers consigned by Roy Johncox.

*************************

Also Selling
• 1 load fresh and springer cows consigned by Norman and David Kolb.
• 1 load fresh and springer cows consigned by Merle Brenneman.
• 1 load fresh and springer cows consigned by Marvin Eshleman.
• 1 load fresh and springer cows consigned by Raymond Smucker.
• 1 load fresh cows consigned by Dale Hostetler.
• 1 load fresh cows consigned by Alfred Albright.

For More Information Contact;
Abe Diffenbach

717-354-4341
Norman Kolb
717-397-5538

COMPLETE DAIRY HERD AND
BRED HEIFER DISPERSAL

FRIDAY EVE., JULY 24, 1987
7:30 P.M. Sharp!

Located in Perry Co., 2IA milesEast ofMillerstown, Pa.
on Route 17.

75 HOLSTEINS 75
60 Registered - 13 I.D. Grades - 2 Grades

60 Mature Cows - 15 Bred Heifers
1986 DHIA Rolling Herd Average -21,481 m 736 f 679 p

Calfhood Vaccinated - 30 Day Test
(All animals vaccinated for IBR, Lcpto, BVD, Rabies)

Hemopholis - Complete,Vacc. Program
Selling 6 Cows fresh in May, 5 Cows Fresh in June, 8 Cows due July &

August, 15Cows due Sept., Oct. & November; 15Bred Heifers due for Fall
Freshening.

16 Animals sell that have Milked 100 lb. or better per day!
Some Sires ofAnimals selling include- Bell, Mars Tony, Apache, Scx-

ation, Chairman, Molly Chief, Ira, Columbus, T. Threat, Cavalier, Very,
Stewart, Standard.

Service Sires Include - Bell, Ned Boy, Spipper, Levi, Modik Valiant
Count, Starwars, Sammy, Marc, Dairyman, Victorian, Valiant Don,
Jon-Red, Bear Path Elite and More.

A Few Featured Animals Include-
A Fancy 3 yr. old Columbus (never scored) due m Oct. to Spippcr-Ovcr

18,000 m and 600 fat - Dam is a VG Elevation with 4 records over 30,000m.
Columbus has a 2 yr. old IRA Daughter selling fresh and projected at
18,000 with Ist calf - Peaked at 83 lbs.

A G.P. 5 yr. old Apache with 23,000 m 3.80 869 f - due early September
to Ned Boy- Sells with 3 yr. old daughterby Chairman- Projected at 23,000
this lactation -Peaked at 110 lbs. - dueNov. to Valiant Don (This Heifer is
a Candidate for V.G.)

RANDAL V. KUNE LLOYD H.KREIDER
AUCTIONEERREALTOR AUCTIONEER
717 733 1006 717 786 3394
717 569-8701 ROY L GOOD, JR.

ROl BOX 151 A
DENVER PA 17517
215-445 4309

A
Auetlonor; W

SC jr Petersheim:
.

COMPLETE
AUCTION SERVICE

Antiques
Household Goods
Farm Equipment

Real Estate
Take Note - Our New Phone Number

215-593-2828

1:00 p.m.
at

The Ag Arena Adjacent to:
PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT

OF AGRICULTURE'S
MEAT ANIMAL EVALUATION CENTER

651 FOX HOLLOW ROAD

STATE COLLEGE, PA. 16803

RAMS ON TEST:
9- Hampshires (1 Fall born) 28- Sulfolks

1- Shropshire 1- Comedale

2- Columbias
16- Oorsets (6 Fall born)

7- Polypays

Catalogs Available About July 24, 1987
Selling Approximately

50 Rams and 80 Ewes

For Information Contact'
Glenn Eberty at (814) 238-2527

Average Daily Gam for 65 rams
after 70 days on
test 1 00 Ibs/day

A 3 yr. old TripleThreat (never scored) - Projectedat 25,000 - sells fresh
andbred to Valiant Don -Peaked at 117 lbs. this lactation - Mat. Sister sells
sired by Chairman (due September) and Daughter sired by Chairman -

(Bred to Bell) also sells.
A 5 yr. old Chairman -21,000 m as a 3 yr. old- Projected at 28,000 this

lactation - Peaked at 120 lbs. - Sells with 2 yr. old Bell daughter-milking
now and bred to StarWars - Projected at 18,000 m.

A 3 yr. old I.D. Grade - sired by Duke Jade ofRKO - sells fresh and milk-
ing 100 lbs./day with 2nd calf - 2 yr. records 20,000 m 722 f - Her dam also
sells fresh with 24,000 lb. record. <

A 2yr. old I.D. Grade - sired by Standard - sells fresh - Milking 80 lbs.
per day; Her dam also sells - due August 7 - Made over 18,000 as a 3 yr. old.

“Several More Good, Young, Registered & Grade Animals sell that are
just fresh or due for Base Milk.”

Don’t Miss This Sale ifYou Like Good, Young, High-Producing
Cattle!

Also Selling MVE Semen tank & a quantity of semen. t

Owners-
J. TED TROUTMAN & SONS
R.D. 2, Milierstown, Pa.
717-589-7282 and 589-3427

KLING’S AUCTION SERVICE
Landisburg, Pa. Lie. #5OO
717-789-3883


